
Rok Kat. 2. 1. 3.

2019 F3RES Malák Peter Sumera Jaroslav Nemček Ľuboš

2020 F3RES Petrek Stanislav Chyba Karol Polonec Pavol

2021 F3RES Chyba Karol Littva Ján Polonec Pavol

2022 F3L Košťan Jaroslav Littva Ján Adámek Juraj

2023 F3L Polonec Pavol Littva Ján Nemček Ľuboš

2024 F3L Ján Littva Ľuboš Nemček Jakub Plevko

Rok Kat. 2. 1. 3.

2019 F3RES Hamzová Vikória Marčíš Radoslav Senderáková Alexandra

2020 F3RES Stronček Ladislav Hamzová Viktória Plevko Jakub

2021 F3RES Ďuriš Alex Citara Andrej Stronček Ladislav

2022 F3L Perniš Kamil Citara Andrej Mojzsis Ján

2023 F3L Ďuriš Alex Čelestiak Martin Lauko Patrik

2024 F3L Lauko Patrik Čelestiak Martin Radko Kminiak

MSR seriál víťazi - seniori

MSR seriál víťazi - juniori



Poradie Pilot 1. 2. 3. Spolu
1 Littva Ján 6 7 2 15
2 Nemček Ľuboš 6 2 3 11
3 Polonec Pavol 3 3 4 10
4 Malák Peter 3 3 6
5 Plevko Jakub 2 1 1 4
6 Adámek Juraj 2 1 3
7 Košťan Jaroslav 1 3 1 5
8 Sumera Jaroslav 1 2 3
9 Gaľa Marko 1 1 2
10 Lukáč Michal 1 1 2
11 Chyba Karol 2 2 4
12 Majerčík Bohuslav 2 2
13 Valaštiak Július 1 2 3
14 Duchovný Peter 1 1
15 Bartek Juraj 1 1
16 Slávik Jaroslav 2 2
17 Petrek Stanislav 2 2
18 Haluška Bohuslav 1 1
19 Perniš Kamil 1 1
20 Tabaček Vlastimil 1 1
21 Šimo Rudolf 1 1

Počet - pódium



Poradie Pilot Finále
1 Littva Ján 17
2 Polonec Pavol 16
3 Plevko Jakub 15
4 Chyba Karol 11
5 Nemček Ľuboš 11
6 Bartek Juraj 10
7 Košťan Jaroslav 9
8 Adámek Juraj 8
9 Valaštiak Július 7
10 Lukáč Michal 5
11 Malák Peter 4
12 Gaľa Marko 3
13 Krajčovič Július 3
14 Malina Daniel 3
15 Tabaček Vlastimil 3
16 Slávik Jaroslav 2
17 Haluška Bohuslav 2
18 Jurkovič Peter 2
19 Ivančík Ján 2
20 Uhlár Bohdan 2
21 Perniš Kamil 1
22 Kapolka Dušan 1
23 Ďuriš Milan 1
24 Husár Michal 1
25 Rajchamn Milan 1
26 Bene Marián 1
27 Žipaj Mário 1
28 Lauko Patrik 1
29 Kaschný Gunter 1
30 Lakatoš Michal 1
31 Šimo Rudolf 1

Počet - Finále



Poradie Pilot
Základné 

kolá
Finále Spolu

1 Littva Ján 83 14 97
2 Nemček Ľuboš 70 7 77
3 Polonec Pavol 47 8 55
4 Chyba Karol 49 2 51
5 Košťan Jaroslav 49 1 50
6 Plevko Jakub 43 3 46
7 Malák Peter 33 1 34
8 Bartek Juraj 33 33
9 Valaštiak Július 31 31

10 Adámek Juraj 22 5 27
11 Lukáč Michal 24 1 25
12 Sumera Jaroslav 23 23
13 Tabaček Vlastimil 19 19
14 Gaľa Marko 16 1 17
15 Haluška Bohuslav 15 15
16 Husár Michal 14 14
17 Petrek Stanislav 13 13
18 Slávik Jaroslav 13 13
19 Žipaj Mário 12 12
20 Uhlár Bohdan 8 8
21 Jurkovič Peter 7 7
22 Lauko Peter 7 7
23 Krajčovič Július 7 7
24 Čelestiak Martin 7 7
25 Majerčík Bohuslav 6 6
26 Kysel Pavol 6 6
27 Hamzová Viktória 5 5
28 Rajchamn Milan 5 5
29 Ornth Jozef 5 5
30 Seman Rastislav 5 5
31 Dubec Ľuboš 5 5
32 Duchovný Peter 4 4
33 Kapolka Dušan 4 4
34 Ďuriš Milan 4 4
35 Malina Daniel 4 4
36 Stronček Ladislav 4 4
37 Ďuriš Alex 4 4
38 Lakatoš Michal 4 4
39 Ihring Marián 4 4
40 Ruisl František 3 3
41 Debnár Ján 3 3
42 Kaschny Gunter 3 3

Počet - 1000 bodov



43 Ivančík Ján 3 3
44 Mojzsis Ján 3 3
45 Citara Andrej 3 3
46 Lauko Patrik 3 3
47 Šimo Rudolf 1 1 2
48 Bránsky Richard 2 2
49 Semanová Zuzana 2 2
50 Perniš Kamil 2 2
51 Kóňa Ladislav 2 2
52 Hesoun Alexander 1 1
53 Marčiš Radoslav 1 1
54 Plevza Boris 1 1
55 Macák Július 1 1
56 Košťan Peter 1 1
57 Knapčík Ján 1 1
58 Benetin Róbert 1 1
59 Hais Ján 1 1
60 Kminiak Radko 1 1
61 Fízel Ivan 1 1
62 DeDonatis Zayn 1 1
63 Bene Marián 1 1
64 Gábriš Palo 1 1

801Spolu


